Plac Namn

Pojkar C
Josef Jonsson

Pojkar B

Jacob Lindstréom
Jonathan Jonsson

Klass 3

Jesper Lindberg

Dennis Johansson
Vaara

Alexander Bjorndahl
Anitha Backstrom
Jens Dahlin

Patric Jonsson
Einar Mattsson
Maud Brunnstrém
David Larsson
Magnus Vesterlund
Ronnie Edlund

Tim Ahlund

Klass 2

Marcus Sdderlund
Alexander Princis
Hans Lindstrém
Birgitta Malmgren
Hans Velander
James Lindstrém
Denny Karlsson
Marcus Lindstrom
Ake Lundberg
Inge Eriksson

Per Ake Strindlund
Per Viklund

Erik Hjalmarsson

Klass 1

Peter Nordin

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Sundsvall BGK

Nationell tAvling den 26 maj 2013
Spelplats: Sundsvall BGK Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Sundsvalls BGK

Umed Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK

Sundsvalls BGK

S1

64

46
64

40
42

39
39
42
45
43
54
42
57
58
70

29
33
34
39
34
30
36
40
37
45
42
36
37

26

S2

48

47
56

34
42

38
42
45
47
49
39
57
56
64
57

24
31
31
29
37
45
40
39
34
30
35
46
39

25

S3

54

57
59

37
32

41
39
45
40
47
48
54
49
51
50

33
32
37
36
34
32
34
32
40
37
35
36
44

30

166

150
179

111
116

118
120
132
132
139
141
153
162
173
177

86

96

102
104
105
107
110
111
111
112
112
118
120

81

Snitt

55,3

50,0
59,7

37,0
38,7

39,3
40,0
44,0
44,0
46,3
47,0
51,0
54,0
57,7
59,0

28,7
32,0
34,0
34,7
35,0
35,7
36,7
37,0
37,0
37,3
37,3
39,3
40,0

27,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 1

Magnus Martensson
Anders Bjorkstrand
Peter Soderlund
Johan Hagstrém
Mikael Lindblom
Roger Henriksson
Morgan Munter
Bengt Neuman
Tomas Johansson
Mikael Lindmark
Mattias Brannstrom
S-1 Mellgvist

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skonsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK

S1

28
31
33
29
34
34
29
28
40
39
42
36

S2

28
30
30
33
29
31
35
38
30
37
35
40

S3

27
25
26
30
29
28
32
33
33
33
34
40

83
86
89
92
92
93
96
99
103
109
111
116

Snitt

27,7
28,7
29,7
30,7
30,7
31,0
32,0
33,0
34,3
36,3
37,0
38,7

Sida

2

av



